FORMAT Sjabloonfrees W HSSco TiAIN type 2103

==

Template cutter
Template cutter
Template cutter
Template cutter
Template cutter
Template cutter

-—.:.HSS”Typ“

:5-':5-._005” w

Z

1

Milling| HS and HSSE Milling Cutters

! [
sk | |

; Design: Type W, according to company standard, 30°.

Application: Can be used for end milling. Cuts at the outer diameter, used for the milling of slots and grooves
on windows, doors and other profiles made of aluminium and plastic. For copier profiling machines such as

those from Elu, Haffner, Rotox, Striffler, Wegoma etc.

Characteristics
Type: Template cutter

Maximum working length

Shaft diameter

mm

© 0 0O 00

Total length
mm
80
60
60
60
60
80

Article

23107034
23107029
23107030
23107031
23107032
23107033

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_RCO118_0522_EN_02.07.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23107029?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23107030?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23107031?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23107032?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23107033?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23107034?searchEriksPartno=true

