FORMAT Sjabloonfrees W HSSco TiAIN type 2103















Design: Type W, according to company standard, 30°.

Application: Can be used for end milling. Cuts at the outer diameter, used for the milling of slots and grooves on windows, doors and other profiles made of aluminium and plastic. For copier profiling machines such as those from Elu, Haffner, Rotox, Striffler, Wegoma etc.

Characteristics

Type: Template cutter



Туре	Maximum working length	Shaft diameter	Total length	Article
	mm	mm	mm	
Template cutter	14	8	80	23107034
Template cutter	12	8	60	23107029
Template cutter	12	8	60	23107030
Template cutter	14	8	60	23107031
Template cutter	14	8	60	23107032
Template cutter	14	8	80	23107033

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

TZC

PR_RC0118_0522_EN_02.07.2024

ERIKS NV